Date

Saturday 01/18/2025
Saturday 01/18/2025
Saturday 01/25/2025
Saturday 01/25/2025
Saturday 02/01/2025
Saturday 02/01/2025
Saturday 02/08/2025
Saturday 02/08/2025
Saturday 02/15/2025
Saturday 02/15/2025
Saturday 02/22/2025
Saturday 02/22/2025

Veritas 2025

1. Pugs 2. Chihuahuas 3. Corgis 4. Maltese

Time
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

Home
Corgis
Chihuahuas
Chihuahuas
Corgis
Maltese
Corgis
Pugs
Maltese
Pugs
Maltese
Pugs
Chihuahuas

Away
Pugs
Maltese
Pugs
Maltese
Pugs
Chihuahuas
Corgis
Chihuahuas
Chihuahuas
Corgis
Maltese

Corgis



